INTERNATIONAL
VIRON®
BULLETIN: VB-800
PUSH AND EXHAUST BLOWERS
PVC AND FRP
1. High Efficiency
2. Easy maintenance
3. Minimum Operating Cost

DD
BD
MOTOR TYPE CODE
TEFCTotally Enclosed Fan Cooled
KYN
SST
FRP
DRIVE CODE
Stainless Steel
Steel With Kynar Coated
FIBERGLASS
Steel With Polyvinyl Chloride Coated
Belt Drive
SELECTION GUIDE
FRP
PVC
PP
Fiberglass
Polyvinyl Chloride
Polypropylene
60
Direct Drive
5
FAN WHEEL MATERIAL CODE
HOUSING MATERIAL CODE
PVC
NOTES:
Explosion Proof
Chemical Duty
Normal Efficiency
Motor Phase
Motor Cycle
Housing Material Code
Series and Inlet
460 3TEFC NORM
VIRON® Push Blower
9FRP FRP CW360VIRON® MODEL CODE: VPB 810 BD
Drive Code
Motor Horsepower
Motor Type Code
Motor Efficiency Code
Motor Voltage
Fan Wheel Material Code
Drive Arrangement (see below)
Rotation and Discharge Position (see below)
RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP
279 1500 1343 .09 1790 .16 2150 .25 2457 .33 2735 .42 2988 .51 3224 .61 3442 .71
325 1750 1398 .11 1829 .19 2181 .28 2481 .38 2753 .48 3004 .58 3236 .69 3453 .79
372 2000 1458 .13 1873 .23 2217 .33 2511 .43 2779 .54 3026 .65 3256 .77 3469 .89
418 2250 1525 .16 1924 .26 2259 .37 2548 .49 2813 .61 3054 .73 3280 .85 3491 .98
465 2500 1598 .19 1980 .30 2306 .42 2590 .55 2850 .68 3087 .81 3310 .94 3517 1.08
512 2750 1678 .23 2041 .35 2357 .48 2637 .61 2891 .75 3124 .89 3342 1.04 3546 1.19
558 3000 1761 .27 2108 .40 2413 .54 2686 .68 2936 .83 3164 .98 3379 1.14 3580 1.30
605 3250 1848 .32 2178 .46 2471 .61 2739 .76 2984 .92 3208 1.08 3419 1.24 3617 1.41
651 3500 1937 .38 2253 .53 2536 .68 2795 .84 3035 1.01 3254 1.18 3462 1.36 3657 1.53
698 3750 2029 .44 2331 .60 2603 .76 2854 .93 3088 1.11 3303 1.29 3508 1.47 3701 1.66
744 4000 2122 .51 2413 .68 2673 .85 2917 1.03 3145 1.22 3356 1.41 3557 1.60 3747 1.80
791 4250 2217 .59 2497 .76 2747 .94 2982 1.14 3204 1.33 3411 1.53 3609 1.73 3796 1.94
837 4500 2312 .68 2583 .86 2824 1.05 3051 1.25 3267 1.45 3470 1.66 3664 1.87 3848 2.09
884 4750 2409 .78 2671 .97 2899 1.17 3122 1.37 3332 1.59 3531 1.80 3722 2.02 3902 2.25
931 5000 2507 .88 2761 1.09 2983 1.30 3197 1.51 3401 1.73 3595 1.95 3782 2.19 3960 2.42
977 5250 2606 1.00 2852 1.22 3069 1.43 3275 1.65 3472 1.88 3662 2.12 3844 2.36 4020 2.60
1024 5500 2706 1.13 2945 1.35 3156 1.58 3355 1.81 3546 2.05 3732 2.29 3910 2.54 4083 2.79
1070 5750 2806 1.27 3039 1.50 3245 1.74 3438 1.98 3623 2.22 3804 2.48 3978 2.73 4148 2.99
1117 6000 2907 1.42 3133 1.66 3335 1.91 3523 2.20 3702 2.41 3878 2.67 4050 2.94 4215 3.21
1163 6250 3009 1.58 3229 1.83 3426 2.09 3609 2.35 3783 2.61 3955 2.88 4123 3.16 4285 3.44
1210 6500 3111 1.75 3326 2.02 3518 2.29 3696 2.55 3866 2.82 4033 3.10 4198 3.39 4356 3.68
1256 6750 3214 1.94 3423 2.22 3611 2.50 3785 2.77 3950 3.05 4113 3.33 4274 3.63 4430 3.93
1303 7000 3318 2.14 3521 2.43 3705 2.72 3875 3.00 4036 3.29 4195 3.58 4352 3.89 4506 4.20
RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP
279 1500 3647 .81
325 1750 3655 .91 3845 1.02
372 2000 3669 1.01 3857 1.13 4041 1.25 4221 1.38 4391 1.50 4553 1.63 4862 1.90 5156 2.19